
99 年 05 月 1701 中化  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

99/05/03 2,693,918 57,252,333 20.95 21.55 20.90 21.50 +0.55 1,146 

99/05/04 2,193,014 46,265,294 21.50 21.50 20.80 21.00 -0.50 793 

99/05/05 2,746,845 55,523,001 20.30 20.70 20.00 20.20 -0.80 1,090 

99/05/06 3,868,782 75,816,744 20.00 20.30 19.00 19.45 -0.75 1,464 

99/05/07 3,785,485 70,663,131 18.30 19.20 18.30 19.15 -0.30 1,326 

99/05/10 3,964,311 79,106,381 19.90 20.25 19.50 20.15 +1.00 1,539 

99/05/11 2,377,430 47,666,510 20.30 20.30 19.60 19.60 -0.55 939 

99/05/12 1,471,392 28,931,118 19.60 19.90 19.45 19.45 -0.15 591 

99/05/13 1,429,439 28,535,056 19.90 20.25 19.75 20.10 +0.65 612 

99/05/14 919,918 18,327,560 19.90 20.10 19.80 20.10 0.00 348 

99/05/17 1,223,734 24,013,402 19.75 19.80 19.50 19.60 -0.50 501 

99/05/18 3,763,560 75,964,200 19.70 20.55 19.60 20.10 +0.50 1,673 

99/05/19 1,574,830 31,275,513 19.90 20.20 19.55 19.95 -0.15 750 

99/05/20 2,297,305 45,766,077 20.10 20.30 19.50 19.60 -0.35 937 

99/05/21 2,430,210 45,619,900 18.60 19.20 18.55 18.90 -0.70 988 

99/05/24 1,052,336 20,079,865 19.05 19.20 18.90 19.20 +0.30 504 

99/05/25 2,105,693 39,635,745 18.90 19.35 18.30 18.70 -0.50 938 

99/05/26 1,937,440 36,869,400 19.00 19.30 18.85 18.90 +0.20 779 

99/05/27 1,442,046 27,512,785 19.00 19.20 18.80 19.20 +0.30 573 

99/05/28 1,662,441 32,230,354 19.50 19.60 19.20 19.20 0.00 670 

99/05/31 1,688,913 32,787,058 19.40 19.65 19.10 19.50 +0.30 681 

 


